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Session 1 A - Preliminaries

TUE 21 AUG 2018  12:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 21 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Light Fly (46-49kg) DJABALLAH FARIS ALG

ASANKUL UULU SULTAN KGZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AUT CSER Josef ARG

CUB

AZE

TUN

MGL

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

MURSALOV Mehman

MENCHAOUI Hichem

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2 21 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Light Fly (46-49kg) MANDOKORO Ryo JPN

SAMUTUN MUDIYANSELAGE Kavinda S. SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor TPE

KAZ

ALG

AUS

UKR

CHANG Yu-Ling

ALTAYEV Alisher

BESMI Mohamed

RUHEN Carl

LAZAREV Dmytro

30:26

30:27

29:28

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

3 3 21 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Light Fly (46-49kg) MERCHAN JONNATHAN ECU

MEKONNEN ALAYU ENDASHAW ETH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU IANCU Niculae MGL

IRL

CUB

KOR

TUN

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

McDERMOTT Dermot

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

CHO Jung Sook

MENCHAOUI Hichem

26:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 21 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Welter (69kg) YEASUNGNOEN Peerapat THA

TYRON Thomas TTO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALG BESMI Mohamed AZE

MDA

CUB

AUS

ARG

MURSALOV Mehman

PASTUHOV Valerii

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

RUHEN Carl

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 21 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Welter (69kg) MORALES NIEVES Mariomar PUR

ZHAKPEKOV Yermakhan KAZ BLUE RSC R2 1:56

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro ALG

AUT

CUB

TUN

KOR

BESMI Mohamed

CSER Josef

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

MENCHAOUI Hichem

CHO Jung Sook

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

6 6 21 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Welter (69kg) BARBOSU KONSTANTIN TIBOR HUN

ELOUARZ YASSINE MAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel MDA

MGL

AUS

ALG

KAZ

PASTUHOV Valerii

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

RUHEN Carl

BESMI Mohamed

ALTAYEV Alisher

29:28

28:29

29:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7 21 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Feather (57kg) MATESZ Viktoria HUN

TAO YING-YU TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN MENCHAOUI Hichem ARG

SRI

ALG

ROU

CUB

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

DHARMADASA Nishantha

BESMI Mohamed

IANCU Niculae

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8 21 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Feather (57kg) TAMANG Kusum NEP

DELGERKHANGAI Khongorzul MGLBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE MURSALOV Mehman KAZ

ARG

IRL

TPE

HUN

ALTAYEV Alisher

GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

McDERMOTT Dermot

CHANG Yu-Ling

BABAI Sandor

24:30

24:30

25:30

26:29

25:30
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Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 21 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Welter (69kg) LALITA IND

MANIKON Baison THA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii ALG

SRI

IRL

KOR

CUB

BESMI Mohamed

DHARMADASA Nishantha

McDERMOTT Dermot

CHO Jung Sook

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

RED

BLUE

10 10 21 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Welter (69kg) HO SZU-PING TPE

KABAKOVA ANGELINA RUSBLUE RSC R2 1:12

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel ALG

UKR

KAZ

TUN

AUS

BESMI Mohamed

LAZAREV Dmytro

ALTAYEV Alisher

MENCHAOUI Hichem

RUHEN Carl

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

11 20 21 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Welter (69kg) AMBRUS Viktória Csilla HUN

FEROUM FERIEL ALG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CUB VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo TUN

MGL

AUS

ROU

TPE

MENCHAOUI Hichem

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

RUHEN Carl

IANCU Niculae

CHANG Yu-Ling

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

Legend:

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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